
Wicklow Montessori Pre-School  

Calendar 2025/2026 

ECCE CLASS 

Parents are requested to make all holiday plans to suit the school year time-table.  
*Subject to approval from the DCEDIY* 

Term 1   

Monday 25th August    Term commences  
ECCE 2 – Existing pupils Normal school hours (9:30 - 12:30) 
ECCE 1 – New pupils 10:00 – 11:30 - Mon 25th Aug – Wed 27th Aug 
                                      9:30 – 12:30 - Thurs 29th Aug – Fri 30th Aug  
*Settling in week – New pupils – times subject to change dependent on 
childs’ needs. 

Tuesday 26th August    Compulsory meeting with teachers for ALL Parents – 7pm at the school 
Tuesday 14th October Open Night (Primary School) – 7pm 

Friday 24th October   Halloween Party 
Monday 27th Oct – Friday 31st Oct incl.  Mid Term  
Friday 28th November  Parent Teacher Meetings 

** Parents please make a note of this date** 
Tuesday 16th December   School Play  

ECCE - Senior Infants (morning) 
Wednesday 17th December  Pyjama Day  
Friday 19th December  Term ends 12:30pm  

  

Term 2   

Monday 5th January   Term commences  
Monday 2nd February  Bank Holiday  

Thursday 19th  – Friday 20th February incl. Mid Term  
Tuesday 17th March  Public Holiday  
Friday 27th March Term ends 12:30pm 
  

Term 3  

Monday 13th April   Summer Term commences  
Monday 4th May   Bank Holiday  

Wednesday 20th May  School Sports Day  
5pm Wicklow Rugby Club 

Monday 1st June  Bank Holiday  
Thursday 11th June  Finish at 12pm as primary school closing at 12:30pm for Summer Term 
Wednesday 17th June   Term ends 12:30pm 

 


